New Event

Kopas - 22 Manga Euroindy 0,900 Km
Corrida 24-11-2018 18:27
Race
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
14 1:16.338 +6.089 18:46:58.733 12 1:19.410 +2.604 18:44:58.359
(32) Rafael Carrigo 15 1:15.441 +5.192 18:48:14.174 13 1:17.706 +0.900 18:46:16.065
1 1:17.159 +2.109 18:30:16.442 14 1:17.827 +1.021 18:47:33.892
2 1:15.356 +0.306 18:31:31.798 (33) Jorge Reis 15 1:16.806 - 18:48:50.698
3 1:15.781 +0.731 18:32:47.579 1 1:23.397 +8.265 18:30:24.313
4 1:15.914 +0.864 18:34:03.493 2 1:18.141 +3.009 18:31:42.454 (14) Renato Alves
5 1:15.320 +0.270 18:35:18.813 3 1:19.834 +4.702 18:33:02.288 1 1:25.034 +8.380 18:30:26.692
6 1:15.632 +0.582 18:36:34.445 4 1:20.402 +5.270 18:34:22.690 2 1:18.716 +2.062 18:31:45.408
7 1:15.808 +0.758 18:37:50.253 5 1:20.960 +5.828 18:35:43.650 3 1:18.622 +1.968 18:33:04.030
8 1:15.419 +0.369 18:39:05.672 6 1:17.976 +2.844 18:37:01.626 4 1:19.210 +2.556 18:34:23.240
9 1:15.050 - 18:40:20.722 7 1:19.329 +4.197 18:38:20.955 5 1:26.577 +9.923 18:35:49.817
10 1:15.258 +0.208 18:41:35.980 8 1:18.095 +2.963 18:39:39.050 6 1:17.591 +0.937 18:37:07.408
11 1:15.494 +0.444 18:42:51.474 9 1:17.358 +2.226 18:40:56.408 7 1:18.000 +1.346 18:38:25.408
12 1:17.992 +2.942 18:44:09.466 10 1:16.723 +1.591 18:42:13.131 8 1:18.102 +1.448 18:39:43.510
13 1:17.126 +2.076 18:45:26.592 1 1:17.691 +2.559 18:43:30.822 9 1:18.679 +2.025 18:41:02.189
14 1:15.969 +0.919 18:46:42.561 12 1:17.443 +2.311 18:44:48.265 10 1:17.072 +0.418 18:42:19.261
15 1:17.816 +2.766 18:48:00.377 13 1:15.898 +0.766 18:46:04.163 11 1:24.037 +7.383 18:43:43.298
14 1:15.132 - 18:47:19.295 12 1:17.931 +1.277 18:45:01.229
(22) Antdnio Fernandes 15 1:16.816 +1.684 18:48:36.111 13 1:19.327 +2.673 18:46:20.556
1 1:18.283 +4.192 18:30:17.908 14 1:17.800 +1.146 18:47:38.356
2 1:16.510 +2.419 18:31:34.418 (9) Jodo Souza 15 1:16.654 - 18:48:55.010
3 1:16.370 +2.279 18:32:50.788 1 1:35.264 +20.730 18:30:35.135
4 1:17.779 +3.688 18:34:08.567 2 1:16.484 +1.950 18:31:51.619 (12) Telmo Ferrari
5 1:16.212 +2.121 18:35:24.779 3 1:17.165 +2.631 18:33:08.784 1 1:21.194 +2.632 18:30:21.792
6 1:15.688 +1.597 18:36:40.467 4 1:18.995 +4.461 18:34:27.779 2 1:19.078 +0.516 18:31:40.870
7 1:15.449 +1.358 18:37:55.916 5 1:18.951 +4.417 18:35:46.730 3 1:19.919 +1.357 18:33:00.789
8 1:14.771 +0.680 18:39:10.687 6 1:17.941 +3.407 18:37:04.671 4 1:20.290 +1.728 18:34:21.079
9 1:22.415 +8.324 18:40:33.102 7 1:15.519 +0.985 18:38:20.190 5 1:19.934 +1.372 18:35:41.013
10 1:14.148 +0.057 18:41:47.250 8 1:14.534 - 18:39:34.724 6 1:19.304 +0.742 18:37:00.317
11 1:15.052 +0.961 18:43:02.302 9 1:18.727 +4.193 18:40:53.451 7 1:19.168 +0.606 18:38:19.485
12 1:14.924 +0.833 18:44:17.226 10 1:14.902 +0.368 18:42:08.353 8 1:19.163 +0.601 18:39:38.648
13 1:14.408 +0.317 18:45:31.634 11 1:17.235 +2.701 18:43:25.588 9 1:19.084 +0.522 18:40:57.732
14 1:15.402 +1.311 18:46:47.036 12 1:17.115 +2.581 18:44:42.703 10 1:19.249 +0.687 18:42:16.981
15 1:14.091 - 18:48:01.127 13 1:17.593 +3.059 18:46:00.296 11 1:25.454 +6.892 18:43:42.435
14 1:16.279 +1.745 18:47:16.575 12 1:18.562 - 18:45:00.997
(16) Alexandre Coutinho 15 1:20.204 +5.670 18:48:36.779 13 1:19.264 +0.702 18:46:20.261
1 1:20.145 +6.152 18:30:19.766 14 1:19.313 +0.751 18:47:39.574
2 1:15.501 +1.508 18:31:35.267 (19) Luis Branguinho 15 1:21.146 +2.584 18:49:00.720
3 1:15.947 +1.954 18:32:51.214 1 1:19.480 +2.970 18:30:20.332
4 1:16.756 +2.763 18:34:07.970 2 1:17.849 +1.339 18:31:38.181 (3) Luis Bréas
5 1:18.115 +4.122 18:35:26.085 3 1:18.623 +2.113 18:32:56.804 1 1:24.797 +6.761 18:30:26.190
6 1:15.981 +1.988 18:36:42.066 4 1:22.928 +6.418 18:34:19.732 2 1:21.940 +3.904 18:31:48.130
7 1:16.117 +2.124 18:37:58.183 5 1:20.542 +4.032 18:35:40.274 3 1:29.586 +11.550 18:33:17.716
8 1:16.174 +2.181 18:39:14.357 6 1:17.444 +0.934 18:36:57.718 4 1:19.424 +1.388 18:34:37.140
9 1:15.123 +1.130 18:40:29.480 7 1:17.301 +0.791 18:38:15.019 5 1:20.451 +2.415 18:35:57.591
10 1:13.993 - 18:41:43.473 8 1:18.467 +1.957 18:39:33.486 6 1:19.705 +1.669 18:37:17.296
11 1:15.591 +1.598 18:42:59.064 9 1:21.077 +4.567 18:40:54.563 7 1:18.036 - 18:38:35.332
12 1:16.750 +2.757 18:44:15.814 10 1:18.056 +1.546 18:42:12.619 8 1:18.594 +0.558 18:39:53.926
13 1:15.424 +1.431 18:45:31.238 1 1:17.730 +1.220 18:43:30.349 9 1:18.445 +0.409 18:41:12.371
14 1:17.404 +3.411 18:46:48.642 12 1:19.455 +2.945 18:44:49.804 10 1:23.681 +5.645 18:42:36.052
15 1:16.627 +2.634 18:48:05.269 13 1:20.686 +4.176 18:46:10.490 11 1:21.145 +3.109 18:43:57.197
14 1:18.271 +1.761 18:47:28.761 12 1:20.326 +2.290 18:45:17.523
(13) Miguel Leitdo 15 1:16.510 | - 18:48:45.271 13 1:22.735 +4.699  18:46:40.258
1 1:17.438 +7.189 18:30:17.379 14 1:22.259 +4.223 18:48:02.517
2 1:16.102 +5.853 18:31:33.481 (29) André Fernandes
3 1:16.618 +6.369 18:32:50.099 1 1:23.665 +6.859 18:30:24.810 (37) Nuno Branddo
4 1:18.181 +7.932 18:34:08.280 2 1:19.693 +2.887 18:31:44.503 1 1:29.098 +18.472 18:30:28.417
5 1:16.858 +6.609 18:35:25.138 3 1:20.879 +4.073 18:33:05.382 2 1:20.370 +9.744 18:31:48.787
6 1:15.921 +5.672 18:36:41.059 4 1:20.094 +3.288 18:34:25.476 3 1:20.469 +9.843 18:33:09.256
7 1:15.402 +5.153 18:37:56.461 5 1:20.590 +3.784 18:35:46.066 4 1:24.416 +13.790 18:34:33.672
8 1:14.994 +4.745 18:39:11.455 6 1:20.168 +3.362 18:37:06.234 5 1:17.249 +6.623 18:35:50.921
9 1:15.986 +5.737 18:40:27.441 7 1:18.447 +1.641 18:38:24.681 6 1:17.783 +7.157 18:37:08.704
10 1:15.475 +5.226 18:41:42.916 8 1:18.180 +1.374 18:39:42.861 7 1:22.328 +11.702 18:38:31.032
11 1:15.631 +5.382 18:42:58.547 9 1:18.231 +1.425 18:41:01.092 8 1:24.363 +13.737 18:39:55.395
12 1:10.249 - 18:44:08.796 10 1:18.882 +2.076 18:42:19.974 9 1:10.626 - 18:41:06.021
13 1:33.599 +23.350 18:45:42.395 11 1:18.975 +2.169 18:43:38.949 10 1:16.084 +5.458 18:42:22.105
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New Event

Kopas - 22 Manga

Corrida
Race
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
11 1:23.129 +12.503 18:43:45.234
12 1:15.793 +5.167 18:45:01.027
13 1:28.316 +17.690 18:46:29.343
14 1:58.977 +48.351 18:48:28.320
(31) Jodo Antunes
1 1:34.765 +15.452 18:30:36.060
2 1:28.237 +8.924 18:32:04.297
3 1:22.552 +3.239 18:33:26.849
4 1:21.622 +2.309 18:34:48.471
5 1:19.911 +0.598 18:36:08.382
6 1:20.496 +1.183 18:37:28.878
7 1:20.077 +0.764 18:38:48.955
8 1:25.017 +5.704 18:40:13.972
9 1:19.584 +0.271 18:41:33.556
10 1:20.104 +0.791 18:42:53.660
11 1:29.033 +9.720 18:44:22.693
12 1:21.427 +2.114 18:45:44.120
13 1:19.313 - 18:47:03.433
14 1:34.157 +14.844 18:48:37.590
(18) Antoénio Costa
1 1:23.892 +6.477 18:30:25.955
1:24.045 +6.630 18:31:50.000
3 1:22.368 +4.953 18:33:12.368
4 1:19.660 +2.245 18:34:32.028
5 1:18.726 +1.311 18:35:50.754
6 1:19.452 +2.037 18:37:10.206
7 1:17.507 +0.092 18:38:27.713
8 1:17.415 - 18:39:45.128
9 1:18.623 +1.208 18:41:03.751
10 1:17.500 +0.085 18:42:21.251
11 3:07.710 +1:50.295 18:45:28.961
12 1:18.449 +1.034 18:46:47.410
13 1:20.560 +3.145 18:48:07.970
(36) Claudio Reis
1 1:52.162 +29.349 18:30:55.309
2 1:30.291 +7.478 18:32:25.600
3 1:28.162 +5.349 18:33:53.762
4 1:27.642 +4.829 18:35:21.404
5 1:24.710 +1.897 18:36:46.114
6 1:25.987 +3.174 18:38:12.101
7 1:26.133 +3.320 18:39:38.234
8 1:26.627 +3.814 18:41:04.861
9 1:23.779 +0.966 18:42:28.640
10 1:25.944 +3.131 18:43:54.584
11 1:24.661 +1.848 18:45:19.245
12 1:22.813 - 18:46:42.058
13 1:27.181 +4.368 18:48:09.239
(5) Ana Pontes
1 1:43.756 +11.233 18:30:54.818
1:38.396 +5.873 18:32:33.214
3 1:37.586 +5.063 18:34:10.800
4 1:36.198 +3.675 18:35:46.998
5 1:39.819 +7.296 18:37:26.817
6 1:35.468 +2.945 18:39:02.285
7 1:39.785 +7.262 18:40:42.070
8 1:36.156 +3.633 18:42:18.226
9 1:38.334 +5.811 18:43:56.560
10 1:38.128 +5.605 18:45:34.688
11 1:32.523 \ - 18:47:07.211
12 1:34.504 +1.981 18:48:41.715
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